ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Marquez, Armand

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

11/9/2015
10/8/2014
12/2/2013
12/4/2012

Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Barris, Caleb B.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Smith, David M.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

6/19/2018
2/10/2016
2/23/2015
11/19/2013
12/3/2012

Riley, Luther Roy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Schweer, Richard D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Smith, David M.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/16/2016
2/19/2015
10/24/2013
12/3/2012
12/21/2011

Riley, Luther Roy
Schweer, Richard D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Smith, David M.

Thomas, James D

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

5/16/2016
4/27/2015
4/17/2014

Riley, Luther Roy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
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Tech ID: amarquez

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 2398

Sample ID
9625241511091030

9625741410081230
9621531312021100
9620461212041242

Sample ID
9625951806190730

9625241602101100
9625111502230900
9621531311190930
9620461212031500

Sample ID
9625951605161000

9625111502191300
9621531310241300
9620461212031435
9620031112211035

Sample ID
9625951605161100

9625241504271015
9625241404170930

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241511091030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625741410081230.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531312021100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461212041242.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951806190730.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241602101100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111502230900.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531311190930.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461212031500.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951605161000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111502191300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531310241300.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461212031435.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031112211035.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625951605161100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241504271015.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241404170930.pdf

12/4/2012 Smith, David M. Materials Sampler 9620461212041500 Pass Pass View
12/21/2011 Thomas, James D Materials Sampler 9620031112210900 Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461212041500.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620031112210900.pdf

